Typical Features
◆ Fixed input voltage, isolated & unregulated output, Output Power 2W
◆ Transfer efficiency up to 79%
◆ Miniature SIP package
◆ No external component required
◆ Isolation voltage 1500VDC
◆ Operating temperature range: -40℃～+85℃

(%)
Nominal Range Voltage (V) Current（mA） Full load Typ. No load Typ. uF mVp-p Typ.
Single Output:
NN2-05S3V3CN
5
4.5
-
5.5
3.3 600 533
50
100
150
75
NN2-05S05CN 5 400 519 100 77
NN2-05S09CN 9 220 513 47 78
NN2-05S12CN 12 167 513 47 78
NN2-05S15CN 15 133 506 47 79
NN2-05S24CN 24 83 506 22 79
NN2-09S3V3CN
9
8.1
-
9.9
3.3 600 296
25
100 75
NN2-09S05CN 5 400 289 100 77
NN2-09S09CN 9 220 289 47 77
NN2-09S12CN 12 167 285 47 78
NN2-09S15CN 15 133 285 47 78
NN2-09S24CN 24 83 285 22 78
NN2-12S3V3CN
12
10.8
-
13.2
3.3 600 222
18
100 75
NN2-12S05CN 5 400 214 100 78
NN2-12S09CN 9 220 211 47 79
NN2-12S12CN 12 167 211 47 79
NN2-12S15CN 15 133 216 47 77
NN2-12S24CN 24 83 211 22 79
NN2-15S3V3CN
15
13.5
-
16.5
3.3 600 178
15
100 75
NN2-15S05CN 5 400 173 100 77
NN2-15S09CN 9 220 173 47 77
NN2-15S12CN 12 167 171 47 78
NN2-15S15CN 15 133 171 47 78
NN2-15S24CN 24 83 169 22 79
NN2-24S3V3CN
24
21.6
-
26.4
3.3 600 113
10
100 74
NN2-24S05CN 5 400 108 100 77
NN2-24S09CN 9 220 107 47 78
NN2-24S12CN 12 167 105 47 79
NN2-24S15CN 15 133 105 47 79
NN2-24S24CN 24 83 105 22 79
Positive Negative Dual Output:
NN2-05D05CN
5
4.5
-
5.5
±5 ±200 519
50
100
150
77
NN2-05D09CN ±9 ±110 513 47 78
NN2-05D12CN ±12 ±83 513 47 78
NN2-05D15CN ±15 ±67 506 47 79
NN2-12D05CN
12
10.8
-
13.2
±5 ±200 214
18
100 78
NN2-12D09CN ±9 ±110 211 47 79
NN2-12D12CN ±12 ±83 211 47 79
NN2-12D15CN ±15 ±67 216 47 77
NN2-15D15CN 15
13.5
16.5
±15 ±67 210 45 78
NN2-24D05CN
24
21.6
-
26.4
±5 ±200 108
10
100 77
NN2-24D09CN ±9 ±110 107 47 78
NN2-24D12CN ±12 ±83 105 47 79
NN2-24D15CN ±15 ±67 105 47 79
Note:1.“*” is model under developing;
2. To ensure the module work efficiently and reliably, during the operation, the min. output load should be no less than 10% of the
rated load. If the actual power is too low, please parallel a resister to the output terminal, with a recommenced resistance which is 10% of
the rated power.